
                                First step Academy  
{Towards Apex By Little Steps} 

Annual planner for classes Pre- Nursery to Sr.kg 
2023 - 2024 

 
                                                                                                                                                                    Date- 01/07/2023 

Date Day Class Activity 

         July 
 

3rd  July Monday  Pre.  To  nur.  School reopening ,  welcome day , (theme - red ) 
8th July Saturday  Jr.kg. & sr.kg.  Supermarket visit 
15th July Saturday  Pre to  SR.KG PTM 
 22nd July Saturday  Pre n. & nursery  Picnic with mothers(Date may change if weather will 

not be supportive .  
29th July   Saturday All classes Holiday (moharam) 

August 
12th August Saturday  Pre & Nursery 

jr.kg. & sr.kg 
*Clay activity  
*newspaper ( best out of waste ) activity 

15th August Tuesday  All classes Independence day  celebration (theme –tricolour) 
19th August Saturday  All classes  PTM 
26th august  Saturday  Pre & Nursery 

jr.kg. & sr.kg 
Rakhi making  (activity) 
Bracelet making  competition 

30TH & 31   August  Pre to  Sr.kg Holiday ( rakshabandhan ) 

 September  
2nd September Saturday  Pre to Sr.kg  Quarterly examination  
5th September Tuesday  Pre to Sr.kg  Holiday ( teachers day ) 
7rd  September Thursday  Pre to Sr.kg  Holiday ( janmashtami ) 
14TH September Thursday  All classes Hindi diwas celebration  
19th  September Monday  All classes Ganesh chaturthi  holiday  
28th September  Thursday  All classes Holiday (eid-e-milad) 

October 
2nd  October Monday Pre to Sr.kg  Holiday (gandhi jayanti) 
14th October Saturday  All classes PTM 
20st  October  Friday  All classes Garba celebration 
21st  to 24th October  All classes Dussehra holidays  

 
November 

3th November Friday  Pre & Nursery Dance competition  
4th November Saturday  Jr.kg & Sr.kg Dance competition 
10  to 15th November  All classes Diwali holidays  
18th November Saturday All classes PTM 
27th   November Monday  All classes Gururnanak  jayanti  holiday  
28th  November Tuesday  All classes Half yearly exams  
 
 
 
 

   



December 
16th December Saturday  All classes PTM 
24th   December  Sunday  All classes Annual  function  
25th December  Monday  All classes Christmas holiday  
30th December  Saturday  All classes picnic 

January 
1st January Monday  All classes Holiday( new year ) 
14TH January Sunday  All classes Holiday makar sankrantri 
21st January  Sunday  All classes Annual   sports day  
26th January Friday  Sr.kg . 

 
Pre to jr.kg  

Republic day celebration  
 
Holiday  
--------- 
------------ 

February 
2nd  February Friday   Pre to nursery  Fancy dress competition 
3rd February  Saturday  Jr.kg. & sr.kg  JR.KG. Fancy dress competition (theme- retro) 

SR.KG Song competition (theme- retro ) 
(children song) 

14th February Wednesday  All classes Holiday basant panchami 

March 
8th  March  Friday   All classes Holiday mahashivratri 
9th  March Saturday  All classes Exam starts  
18th March Tuesday New students  Classes for new admission  
25 & 26th March   All classes Holi holidays  
29th March Friday All classes Holiday good Friday  
30th march  Saturday  All classes Result  

April 
1st of April  Monday All classes New session 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



                             First Step Academy                   
{Towards Apex By Little Steps} 

Annual planner for classes 1st to 8th  
2023 -2024 

                                                                                                                              Date- 26/06/2023 
DATE DAY CLASS Activity 

June  
26th  June  Monday  1st to 8th  School reopening  

29th June  Thursday  1st to 8th Eid-ul-juha (holiday) 

July 
1st July Saturday 1st to 8th  Plantation activity  
15th  July Saturday 1st to 8th  PTM 
21st July Friday 1st to 8th  Ut-2nd start  
29th July Saturday  1st to 8th  Moharram (holiday) 

August 
15th August Tues day 1st to 8th  Independence day celebration  
26th August Saturday 1st to 8th  PTM 
30th August Wednesday 1st to 8th  Holiday (Raksha – Bandhan ) 

September 
2nd  September Saturday 1st & 2nd  

3rd & 4th  
5th to 8th   

Smart food plate competition (raw food items ) 
Lord’s mukut making competition (theme- janmasthmi) 
Clay art competition    (theme – lord ) 

5th  September Tuesday  1st to 8th  Holiday teacher’s day  
7th  September Thursday  1st to 8th  Holiday (janmashtami) 
19th September Tuesday  1st to 8th  Holiday( Ganesh chaturthi ) 
28th September Thursday 1st to 8th  Holiday( ganesh visarjan )(eid –ul-milad) 

October 
2nd October Monday 1st to 8th  Holiday Gandhi Jayanti 
4th  October Wednesday 1st to 8th  Half yearly exams start 
21st  October Saturday 1st to 8th  Dusshera  celebration  
23rd & 24th  October Monday/Tuesday  1st to 8th  Dussehera holidays  

November 
4th November Saturday 1st & 2nd  

3rd & 4th  
5th to 8th  

Card making activity  
Throne making activity  
Hanging delight activity  

10th to  15th 
November 

 All classes  Diwali  holidays  

18th November Saturday  1st to 8th  PTM 
25th November Saturday  1st to 2nd   Dance competition (theme- Bollywood ) 
27th  November Monday 1st to 8th  Holiday ( Gurunanak Jayanti ) 
 
 
 

 

 

 



          

         Note: - Date of field trips for class-6th to 8th will be shared later. Also picnic dates will be              
                       Shared later for classes 1st to 8th.   
 

 

 
 

December 
2nd December  Saturday 3rd & 4th  

5th to 8th  
Speech competition  
Debate competition  

16th  December Saturday 1st to 8th  PTM  
24th December Sunday 1st to 8th Annual function  

25th December Monday 1st to 8th  Holiday  (Christmas)   

January 
1st  January Monday  1st to 8th Holiday( new year ) 
14th January Friday  1st to 8th Holiday Makar sankranti  
15th  January Saturday 1st to 8th Ut-3rd start  
26th January Wednesday 1st to 8th Republic day celebration  
30th January Sunday  1st to 8th Annual sports day  

February 
14th February Wednesday 1st to 8th Holiday ( Basant Panchmi ) 
19th February Monday 1st to 8th Ut- 4 start   

March 
8th  March Friday  All classes Holiday (Mahashivratri ) 
9th March Saturday 1st to 8th  Annual exams start  

25th & 26th march  Mon/Tuesday  All classes Holidays  holi  

30th March Saturday 1st to 8th  Annual result  


